
Limestone () -vs- USC Aiken (6-15)
02/14/83 at Aiken, S.C.

 
 

 
 
Limestone 66

USC Aiken 64

Date: 02/14/83
Site: Aiken, S.C.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Limestone 33 33 66
USC Aiken 32 32 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Janet Jones 0 8-19 0-0 4-6 5-1 6 3 1 4 0 4 20
22 Donna Glenn 0 4-11 0-0 4-7 2-5 7 4 0 1 0 1 12
14 Marcye Davis 0 3-5 0-0 5-6 2-2 4 0 4 5 0 3 11
11 Cam Langston 0 5-13 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 1 1 6 0 4 10
15 Barnita Bowens 0 4-10 0-0 1-2 5-6 11 4 1 5 0 2 9
24 Alicia Coaxam 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 3 0 4 0 0 2
25 Kristi Kerns 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2
10 Jan Martin 0 0-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1 4 2 0 2 0
12 Kelly Coyle 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
13 Angie Willard 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 26-65 0-0 14-22 15-25 40 19 11 28 0 16 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-65   40.0 % 0-0   NaN 14-22   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kim Thomas 0 6-12 0-0 8-12 7-7 14 4 0 5 0 1 20
32 Dawn Weeks 0 7-12 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 5 1 3 0 0 14
21 Jackie Bowers 0 5-12 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 1 0 4 0 3 13
12 Vernestine Davis 0 5-12 0-0 0-3 2-1 3 1 2 4 0 3 10
11 Paula Skedsvold 0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 5 9 6 0 3 6
24 Leigh Pagan 0 0-4 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 0 1 1 0 2 1
33 Mindy Gibson 0 0-4 0-0 0-2 1-3 4 3 4 6 0 5 0

Totals - 0 26-59 0-0 12-23 12-21 33 19 17 29 0 17 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-59   44.1 % 0-0   NaN 12-23   52.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Limestone 33

USC Aiken 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Janet Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Donna Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Marcye Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Cam Langston 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Barnita Bowens 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Alicia Coaxam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Kristi Kerns 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jan Martin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kelly Coyle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Angie Willard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kim Thomas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Dawn Weeks 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jackie Bowers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Vernestine Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Paula Skedsvold 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Leigh Pagan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mindy Gibson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Limestone 33

USC Aiken 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Janet Jones 0 8-19 0-0 4-6 5-1 6 3 1 4 0 4 20
22 Donna Glenn 0 4-11 0-0 4-7 2-5 7 4 0 1 0 1 12
14 Marcye Davis 0 3-5 0-0 5-6 2-2 4 0 4 5 0 3 11
11 Cam Langston 0 5-13 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 1 1 6 0 4 10
15 Barnita Bowens 0 4-10 0-0 1-2 5-6 11 4 1 5 0 2 9
24 Alicia Coaxam 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 3 0 4 0 0 2
25 Kristi Kerns 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2
10 Jan Martin 0 0-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1 4 2 0 2 0
12 Kelly Coyle 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
13 Angie Willard 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 26-65 0-0 14-22 15-25 40 19 11 28 0 16 66
40.0 % NaN 63.6 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kim Thomas 0 6-12 0-0 8-12 7-7 14 4 0 5 0 1 20
32 Dawn Weeks 0 7-12 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 5 1 3 0 0 14
21 Jackie Bowers 0 5-12 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 1 0 4 0 3 13
12 Vernestine Davis 0 5-12 0-0 0-3 2-1 3 1 2 4 0 3 10
11 Paula Skedsvold 0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 5 9 6 0 3 6
24 Leigh Pagan 0 0-4 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 0 1 1 0 2 1
33 Mindy Gibson 0 0-4 0-0 0-2 1-3 4 3 4 6 0 5 0

Totals 0 26-59 0-0 12-23 12-21 33 19 17 29 0 17 64
44.1 % NaN 52.2 %


